96-052 / rev 4 / 12-12-05 / W
RK Series Gangable Enclosure
The WRK Series 19” gangable enclosure
Engineered active thermal management keeps equipment cool
EIA compliant 19” gangable equipment rack shall be Middle Atlantic Products
model # WRK-__-__(see chart for available models).  Overall dimensions of
rack shall be __”H x __”W x __”D (refer to chart).  Useable height shall be
__ rackspaces, useable depth shall be __” (refer to chart).  Fully welded

1.5 [38]
19.50
[495]
24.25
[616]
C
D
21.13
[537]
1/4 - 20 x 1” [25.40] grounding
and bonding stud (1 place
only)
A B C D
OVERALL USEABLE OVERALL BASE
Part # HEIGHT HEIGHT DEPTH OPENING DEPTH
WRK-44-27 83-1/8 [2111] 77-1/8 [1959] 27-1/8 [701.7] 24-1/2 [622.3]
WRK-40-27 76-1/8 [1934] 70-1/8 [1781] 27-1/8 [701.7] 24-1/2 [622.3]
WRK-37-27 70-7/8 [1800] 64-7/8 [1648] 27-1/8 [701.7] 24-1/2 [622.3]
WRK-24-27 48-1/8 [1222] 42-1/8 [1070] 27-1/8 [701.7] 24-1/2 [622.3]
WRK-44-32 83-1/8 [2111] 77-1/8 [1959] 32-1/8 [828.7] 29-1/2 [749.3]
WRK-40-32 76-1/8 [1934] 70-1/8 [1781] 32-1/8 [828.7] 29-1/2 [749.3]
WRK-37-32 70-7/8 [1800] 64-7/8 [1648] 32-1/8 [828.7] 29-1/2 [749.3]
WRK-24-32 48-1/8 [1222] 42-1/8 [1070] 32-1/8 [828.7] 29-1/2 [749.3]
B A
FLOOR MOUNTING
LOCATIONS
19.40